
    

                   HOCKING COUNTY CHILDREN’S CHORUS 
                             JUNIOR CHOIR CALENDAR AUG-DEC 2025 

                                            HCCC MUSIC ROOM: 44 E MAIN ST  
 

DATE TIME PLACE EVENT 
 

Mon Aug 19 
 

7:00 PM HCCC MUSIC RM HCCC PARENT MEETING 

 

Mon Aug 26 
 

Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 
 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 
ALL HCCC FORMS DUE 

 
Mon Sept 2* 

 

Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 
 

Mon Sept 9 
 

Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 

Mon Sept 16 
Free Box Dinner 5:15 
Rehearsal 5:30 – 7:00 

 

GROUP PHOTOS 
HCCC MUSIC RM 

Cherub/Junior/Senior  
Group Rehearsal  

WEAR HCCC POLO, “NICE” JEANS 
 

Tues Sept 17 
 

Arrive 5:45 
Perform 6:00 

Chieftain Center 
14637 OH-328 

United Way Dinner 
WEAR HCCC POLO, “NICE” JEANS 

 

Mon Sept 23 
 

Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 
 

Mon Sept 30 
 

Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 
 

Mon Oct 7 
 

Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 
 

Mon Oct 14 
 

Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 
 

Mon Oct 21* 
 

Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 
 

Mon Oct 28 
 

Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 

Mon Nov 4 Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 

Mon Nov 11* 
Free Box Dinner 6:15 
Rehearsal 6:30 – 7:30 

 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior Rehearsal 

Thurs Nov 21 
Free Box Dinner 5:15 
Rehearsal 5:30 – 7:00 

HCCC MUSIC RM Junior & Senior 
Combined Rehearsal 

Sat Nov 23 10:00 – 3:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Auditions – “Lion King Jr.” 

Tues Nov 26 Free Box Dinner 5:15 
Rehearsal 5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Junior & Senior 

Combined Rehearsal 

Tues Dec 3 
Arrive 6:00 

Performance 6:30 

Hocking Valley  
Community Hospital 

601 OH 664 North 

Junior/Senior  
HOLIDAY PERFORMANCE 

DRESS WARMLY! 

Thurs Dec 5 Dress Rehearsal 
5:30 – 7:00 

HOCKING HILLS CHURCH 
13580 Maysville-Williams Rd. 

Junior/Senior  
WEAR DRESS UNIFORM - PHOTOS 

Sat Dec 7 
 

Arrive 1:30 
Parade 2:00 

 

County Fairgrounds 
150 N Homer Ave 

SANTA PARADE 
DRESS WARMLY! 

 
 

Sun Dec 8 
 

 
Arrive 2:15 

3:00 Performance 
HOCKING HILLS CHURCH 

13580 Maysville-Williams Rd. 

 

Junior/Senior  
CHRISTMAS CONCERT 

 

WEAR DRESS UNIFORM 
 

 

Mon Dec 9 
 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Polar Express Pajama Party 
 

 
* SCHOOL DAY SCHEDULED OFF FOR LOGAN-HOCKING STUDENTS BUT HCCC HAS REHEARSAL 


